
LOT 2 KENSINGTON S/D.

833-979, 853-940, 865-1817, 900-

SCOTT ALLEN W/SCOTT BEVERLY B
148 SW ROYAL CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03081-102

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

21416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

04/08/2025 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

204,527
7,116
35,000

246,643
87,906

158,737
HX HB 50,722

108,015
246,643

0

249,334

0928/0577 5/30/2001 WD Q I 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODMAN PARK BUILDERS

ALLEN & BEVERLY SCO

0900/2695 4/20/2000 WD Q V 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DDP CORP

WOODMAN PARK BUILDE

2026
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24520 ADDN SFR 115 05/16/2006

17223 SFR 245 07/18/2000

2002HX Base Yr

148 SW ROYAL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,026 118.6020 132.83 269,114 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1537

BAS 1,537 100 1,537 155,162

FEP 210 80 168 16,959

FGR 506 55 278 28,065

FOP 144 30 43 4,341

2,397 2,026 204,527

BAS= W6 FEP= N10 W21 S10 E21$ W47 S29 E14 FOP=  S6 E24 N6
W24$ E39 N6 FGR= E22 N23 W22 S23$ N23$.

BAS

6

47

29

14

39

6

23

FEP 10

21

10

21

FOP6

24

6

24

FGR

22

23

22

23

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,384.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,076

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 21 210.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,940

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 800

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

7,116

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


